

1st A/c bill

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W of Construction road from PM GSY road Kurmi to Gosal to Bhabatpur under (MM GSY Gen) Length 1.10 km					
Agency: M/S Parzan Construction, At Malkhandpur, P.O. Sasamusa, C/o Balgani					
Ag No. 16 / S NO / MM GSY (Gen) 2019-20					

Date of work start	16-11-2019
Date of completion	15-11-2020

Record Measurement

(1/4) Reference Marker standard extra work - 125 = 5N

(8/5) Clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting wild vegetation grass bushes shrubs

$$2 \times 8 \times 100 \times 2.25 = 36000$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 100 \times 2.00 = 8000$$

Continuation

$$= 0.44 \text{ Hect}$$

4th year maintenance bill

75

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W :-					
Pmbusy Road Kurmi					
Tola to hosai tola					
Bhopadapur under mmbusy (S.C)					
Scherre					

Agency:- M/S Pawan construction.

Aggrement No. 16/SBD/mmbusy
(Gen) 2019-2020.

Date of w/Start = 16/11/19

Date of Actual completion:- 4.3.21

① Restoration of Rain-cuts
berms with soil moorum....
as per spec.

$$2 \times 5 \times 12.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.30 = 36.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 5.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.30 = 30.00 \text{ m}^3$$

66.00
m³.

② making up berms/shoulder
stripping excess soil.... as per spec.

$$2 \times 4 \times 15.00 \times 1.00 \text{ (Av)} = 120.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$4 \times 30.00 \times 1.10 = 132.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$4 \times 35.00 \times 1.10 = 154.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$4 \times 18.00 \times 1.10 = 79.20 \text{ m}^2$$

365.20 m²

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Restoration of Rain cuts berms with Rty Vide					
P.No. (75) item no (1)					
66 m ³ @ 359.74 / m ³					
					₹ 23742 / ⁰⁰
(2) making up berms / shoulder stripping excess of Vide					
P.No. (75) item no. (2)					
365.20 m ² @ 53.70					
					₹ 19611 / ⁰⁰
(3) Repair of pot holes filled with 75mm Rty Vide					
P.No. (76) item no. (3)					
4.61 m ³					
@ 11351.50 / m ³					52330.00
					₹ 52358 / ⁰⁰
(4) Patch repair over pot holes bitum. - Rty Vide					
P.No. (76) item no. (4)					
74.68 m ²					
@ 219.52 / m ²					
					₹ 16393 / ⁰⁰

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) 15.12.11					trimming of grass and weeds from vide P.No.
(77)	Hem no.	(10)			556.88 m ²
	@	2.14.	/m ²		
				₹	1191 ✓
				₹	136794 ✓
					less 0.25% as per agreement (-) 342 ✓
				₹	136452 ✓
					136473 /- ✓
					136794 ✓
					Paid Int. A.E. 30/09/25